Team Total

83

82

80

74

71

Top Teams for LinguiSHTIK in the Middle (7-8) Division.

Student ID

Team Name
Cube Crushers
Cube Crushers
Cube Crushers
Cube Crushers
Cube Crushers
The Boys

The Boys

The Boys

The Boys

The Boys

It's a Ling Think
It's a Ling Think
It's a Ling Think
It's a Ling Think
It's a Ling Think
SHTIKY Buns
SHTIKY Buns
SHTIKY Buns
SHTIKY Buns
SHTIKY Buns
LingLords
LingLords
LingLords
LingLords
LingLords

Butler Tornadoes
Butler Tornadoes
Butler Tornadoes
Butler Tornadoes

Butler Tornadoes

Thursday, December 07, 2017

School District Name

Grove City
Grove City
Grove City
Grove City
Grove City
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
Grove City
Grove City
Grove City
Grove City
Grove City
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
shenango
shenango
shenango
shenango
shenango
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD

48
50
51
49
47
351
346
347
350
348
53
57
52
55
56
310
311
313
308
312
376
378
375
379
377
787
565
555
566
554

Individual Score

18
16
17
15
17
18
11
18
17
18
18
15
16
17
14
17
18
15
17
13
15
14
15
16
14
15
15
11
15
15
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